

03-09-2001



Form PTO-1592 (modified)

101631100

04539.87367

OF MADIN				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl	ease record the attached original documents or copies thereof:			
1. Name of Conveying Party or Parties:	2. Name and address of receiving party or parties:			
Additional Names of conveying party or parties attached?	Rainbow Optical Systems Ltd.			
☐ Yes ■ No	131/4 Reuven Mass Street			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Jerusalem 97236			
■ Assignment □ Merger	İsrael			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
☐ Other	Additional Name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes No			
Execution Date: February 16, 2001				
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application Number(s):				
09/529,007	B. Patent Number(s):			
Additional Name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes No				
E. Nome and address of autota t				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total Number of Applications and patents involved:			
concerning the document should be mailed: Lisa M. Hemmendinger	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00			
Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.	□ Enclosed ■ Authorized to be charged to deposit account*			
1001 G Street, N.W., Suite 1100	Please charge or credit our deposit account for any			
Washington, D.C. 20001-4597	additional or refunded fees associated with recording this			
	assignment			
	8. Deposit Account No.:			
	19-0733			
Do Not Use this Space				
8 (100) BARNER 20000069 199737 05000007				
D1581 44.00 03				
9. Statement and Signature:				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of				
the original document.				
	M. Kumerdirfer February 20, 2001			
Name of Person Signing Signature	U Date			
	Total Number of Pages including Cover Sheet: 2			

PATENT

REEL: 011557 FRAME: 0836

11U.554 F.1 2003

assi(GNM	TEN'	ľ
-------	-----	------	---

WHEREAS,	Yorl ARIPLY 14 Pabil	Acir Street Januarian	99185, ISRAEL		
hereinsfier (co	alloctively) referred to as the CTIVE OPTICAL ELEME	s Ascignor, have inven NT AND A METHOD	nioi cattin new and useful improvements is OFOR PRODUCING SAME		
कि क्यांदी स्टब्स	pplication for Letters Paten	t of the United States h	per pora brebered		
•	the Declaration for said ap	plication executed on	even due herowith;		
•	2000 and accorded Social in said application having be	Number 09/529.007 on filed under the Pate	States Patcut and Trademark Office on April and was amended on (If applica and Cooperation Trenty on October 4. 5	ble); 1991	
WHE	REAS, RAINBOW OPT	CAL SYSTEMS LITE	D. 131/4 Renven Mass Street, Jerusalom 97	7 <u>236.</u>	
Interinative referred to as the Assignee, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the aforesaid invention and in and to any Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted therefor; NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration the Assigner by these presents do sell, assign, and transfer unto the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the full and exclusive right to the invention as described in anid application, and the entire tight, citie and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its tentiarial possessions and in and to any and all divisions, relatures, continuations and extensions thereof. AND said Assigner authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trestonaries to issue all said Letters Patent to said Assigner, warrant and coverant that I/We have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned and that I/We have not excepted and will not execute any instrument or assignment in conflict herewith; AND said Assigner agree to communicate to said Assigner or its representatives any Issis known to make Assigner and make all rightful oaths relating to said invention, and to testify in any judicial or administrative proceeding and generally do everything possible to said Assigner to obtain and enforce anid Letters Patent in the United States when required so to do by said Assignee to obtain and enforce anid Letters Patent in the United States when required so to do by said Assignee.					
	in witness wher		sunto set my/our band and acal,		
Date: 2.	16.01	Signature: Name:	FOEL ARIEN Wieli		
Date:		Signature; Name:		<u></u>	
Date:		Signature: , Name:			
		;; ;•' r°			

370 6578222 310 4

ILBINA COOK

472:80 to St daq

310-6678222

PATENT REEL: 011557 FRAME: 0837